Position
Iwa General Manager

Communications & Outreach
Coordinator

Iwa Water Administration
Coordinator

Principal Water Management
Analyst

Iwa Office Assistant

Iwa Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Indio

Indio

Indio

Indio

Indio

Indio

Department
Water Administration

Water Administration

Water Administration

Water Administration

Water Administration

Water Administration

Total Wages
$145,157
$97,221

$84,090

$64,171

$42,122
$37,463



