	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Iwa General Manager		Indio	Water Administration	\$145,157
2.	Communications & Outreach Coordinator		Indio	Water Administration	\$97,221
3.	Iwa Water Administration Coordinator		Indio	Water Administration	\$84,090
4.	Principal Water Management Analyst		Indio	Water Administration	\$64,171
5.	Iwa Office Assistant		Indio	Water Administration	\$42,122
6.	Iwa Office Assistant		Indio	Water Administration	\$37,463